
ETON



The Eton collection offers a traditional yet compact style on a beech wood frame, featuring high back fibre filled cushions for both 
support and comfort. The reversible seat cushions are supported with a serpentine metal sprung base for durability. The range includes a 
two seat sofa, standard and petite sizes of chair which are both offered in an average or small height and finally, a manual reclining chair 
complements the collection. All are available in an extensive range of fabrics. Cintique Fast Track service is available for all sizes in this 
range in certain fabrics. 

Head Office: Bridge Street | Sandiacre | Nottingham | NG10 5BA
0115 921 8989 | sales@cintique.co.uk

www.cintique.co.uk

ETON 2 SEAT SOFA OVERLEAF SHOWN IN: C451 | WOOD COLOUR: MID OAK

ANTIQUE AUTUMN GOLDEN MID OAK NATURAL OAK

2 SEAT SOFA

OVERALL HEIGHT

OVERALL WIDTH

OVERALL DEPTH

SEAT HEIGHT

LIFETIME
GUARANTEE

ON FRAMES &
SPRINGS

WOOD COLOURS AVAILABLE:

ETON

DISCLAIMER: Wood is a natural product, therefore colours may vary slightly

113cm

127cm

86cm

50cm

RECLINER CHAIR

113cm

86cm

86cm/108cm reclined

50cm

CHAIR SMALL

107cm

78cm

86cm

46cm

CHAIR AVERAGE

113cm

78cm

86cm

50cm

PETITE CHAIR SMALL

104cm

73cm

80cm

46cm

PETITE CHAIR AVERAGE

108cm

73cm

80cm

50cm

SEAT WIDTH

SEAT DEPTH

98cm

52cm

52cm

52cm

49.5cm

52cm

49.5cm

52cm

44.5cm

45.5cm

44.5cm

45.5cm


