

ETON





ETON

The Eton collection offers a traditional yet compact style on a beech wood frame, featuring high back fibre filled cushions for both support and comfort. The reversible seat cushions are supported with a serpentine metal sprung base for durability. The range includes a two seat sofa, standard and petite sizes of chair which are both offered in an average or small height and finally, a manual reclining chair complements the collection. All are available in an extensive range of fabrics. Cintique Fast Track service is available for all sizes in this range in certain fabrics.

	2 SEAT SOFA	RECLINER CHAIR	CHAIR SMALL	CHAIR AVERAGE	PETITE CHAIR SMALL	PETITE CHAIR AVERAGE
OVERALL HEIGHT	113cm	113cm	107cm	113cm	104cm	108cm
OVERALL WIDTH	127cm	86cm	78cm	78cm	73cm	73cm
OVERALL DEPTH	86cm	86cm/108cm reclined	86cm	86cm	80cm	80cm
SEAT HEIGHT	50cm	50cm	46cm	50cm	46cm	50cm
SEAT WIDTH	98cm	52cm	49.5cm	49.5cm	44.5cm	44.5cm
SEAT DEPTH	52cm	52cm	52cm	52cm	45.5cm	45.5cm

ETON 2 SEAT SOFA OVERLEAF SHOWN IN: C451 | WOOD COLOUR: MID OAK

WOOD COLOURS AVAILABLE:





Head Office: Bridge Street | Sandiacre | Nottingham | NG10 5BA 0115 921 8989 | sales@cintique.co.uk www.cintique.co.uk